TIME

Il

INE

J INTERNATIONAL

FALL FORUM TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

EVENT

TUESDAY, Nov. 18

4 pm-6 pm
6:30 pm

WEDNESDAY

8:15am
8:45am
9:45am
10:15am
1pm
7:30 pm
THURSDAY
8:15am
8:45am
9:45am
10:15am
1pm
5:30 pm

Forum Check-In

Breakfast

Guest Speaker
Press Conference 1
Press Conference 2

ING Stableford

Dinner

Breakfast

WHERE

Inn On The Lakes Lobby

Welcome Reception TBD

Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
Golf Hammock

Cowpokes Watering Hole

Inn On The Lakes Rose Room

Golf Roundtable Discussion Inn On The Lakes Rose Room

Press Conference 3

Press Conference 4

Durland Cup

Dinner

FRIDAY - Checkout Day

Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
CC Of Sebring
CC Of Sebring



