

## **FALL FORUM TENTATIVE SCHEDULE**

TIME	EVENT	WHERE
TUESDAY, Nov. 18		
4 pm -6 pm	Forum Check-In	Inn On The Lakes Lobby
6:30 pm	Welcome Reception	TBD
WEDNESDAY		
8:15 am	Breakfast	Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
8:45 am	Guest Speaker	Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
9:45 am	Press Conference 1	Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
10:15 am	Press Conference 2	Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
1 pm	ING Stableford	Golf Hammock
7:30 pm	Dinner	Cowpokes Watering Hole
THURSDAY		
8:15 am	Breakfast	Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
8:45 am	Golf Roundtable Discussion	Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
9:45 am	Press Conference 3	Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
10:15 am	Press Conference 4	Inn On The Lakes Rose Room
1 pm	Durland Cup	CC Of Sebring
5:30 pm	Dinner	CC Of Sebring

## FRIDAY - Checkout Day